
）

地区 ）

大阪市 地区 ）

三島

豊能 地区 ）

地区 ）

地区 ）

北河内 地区 ）

泉北 地区

令和７年 大阪府剣道個人選手権大会（近畿・全国大会）予選　男子個人の部

泉北 地区

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

近大附属 ）

中 ）大阪市 地区

5

6

18

1-10

1-5

北河内 地区

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

新東淀

地区 豊中一

喜連

中河内

(

河内長野西

豊能 地区 豊中剣道ｸﾗﾌﾞ

久米田

(

(

地区

地区

(

(

(

(

(

四條畷学園

地区 浅香山

泉南 地区

三島

地区

(

南河内

泉北

地区 片山

浦西 大晴 （

5

6

(

豊能 地区 豊中剣道ｸﾗﾌﾞ

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

大阪市 地区 新東淀

中河内 地区 高美

北河内 地区

北河内 地区 枚方

大阪市

土生

中河内

大阪市 地区 玉津

地区 八尾

大阪市 地区 鯰江

泉南 地区

四天王寺東

豊能

泉北 地区 野田

南河内 地区

北河内 地区 寝屋川二

泉北 地区 平井

三島 地区 山田

三島 地区 茨木南

泉南 地区 土生

大阪市 地区 大桐

大阪市 地区 市岡

泉北 地区 大泉

大阪市 地区 上宮学園

中河内 地区 石切

長野

三島 地区 北陵

地区 四天王寺東南河内

南河内 地区

杉

豊能 地区

上宮学園 中 大阪市 地区 ）

土生 中 泉南 地区芝野 修司 （

豊中十一

泉南 地区 久米田

地区 ）

茨木南 中 三島 地区 ）

中 南河内峰塚

西田 博星

石切 中

北河内 地区 ）

中井 智士 （ 中河内 地区

中

）

豊能 地区 ）

湯浅 太智 （ 鯰江 中 大阪市 地区 ）

）

中

中

中

中

中

中

）

）

）

近藤 千廣 （ 庭窪 中 北河内

中大桐

地区 ）

中

）

中 ）

（

）

中 ）

山本 快莉

）

中 ）

）

中 ）

）

中 ）

中 ）

15中 ）

中 ） 三島 地区

岡山 楓

平田 中寺本 翔 （千村 侑大

3-9

中 ）

中 ）

中 ）

中 ）

中 ）

中 ）

）

中 ）

中 ）

中 ）

）

中 ）

中

）

湯川 颯介 （ 四天王寺東 中 南河内 地区 ）

三国丘 泉北 地区東野 友柚

14

18

12

16

）

大阪市 地区

1-9

3-14 1-14
優勝

3-2 1-2

3-10

中 ）

中 ）

中 ）

中

地区 ）

地区

9

10

中 北河内枚方長尾

中河内

3-7

3-13 1-13

3-16 1-16

3-8 1-8

泉南 地区

第
三
試
合
場

植条 春輝

）

6

中 ）

）

中 ）

中 ）

龍華 中 中河内 地区 ）

豊能 地区

17

）

地区 ）11

本常 颯希

真鍋 晴也

楠根 中

池村 大駕

濱田 俊一

林本 亘矢

川﨑 大輔

三宅 奏己 （

岸本 進次郎

山本 晴喜

杉村 穂空

森本 晴仁

2

7

8

4

中木田(拠)

酒勾 海賑

前川 友志

）

大阪市

第
一
試
合
場

髙津 大智

（

新東淀 中11

12

久米田

水谷 綺一 （

（

竹内 左近

手束 陽向

𠮷田 虎多朗 中

中

豊中剣道ｸﾗﾌﾞ

13

大上 虎雅

藤原 良優

西川 諒

荻田 涼

（ 豊中剣道ｸﾗﾌﾞ

1-7

岩田 拓樹

岡本 萩由

大前 涼資

成山 健太

一条 龍樹

藤本 将羽

田村 悠貴

西谷 憲人

和田 朋季

西村 瑞月

平山 春樹

西村 虎太郎

知念 奏佑

松原 諒祐

1

2

3

4

5

9

10

1

3

3-3 1-3

3-11 1-11

3-1 1-1

3-15 1-15

3-4 1-4

3-5

12

13

14

1

2

3

4

7

8

上野芝 中

15

9

10

11

第
四
試
合
場

第
二
試
合
場

小林 龍輝

（

中

星光学院 中

西陵

西脇 幸翔 （ 豊中三

寝屋川二 中

浅香山 中

16

17

地区

）

豊中十一 中 豊能 地区 ）

牲川 恒敦 ）

登美丘 中 泉北 地区 ）

山下 直継

北條 達暉 （

甲斐 雅人 （

成法

中

18

地区 ）岸本 伊織 （ 長野 中 南河内

8

7

1

2

9

10

11

12

13

14

久田 敬士朗

（

大阪市

中 泉南 地区

（

）

（ 鯰江 中 大阪市 地区 ）

墨江丘(拠) 中 地区（

（

（ 熊取

西山田 中 三島

3

4

5

6

大木 憩太朗

15

7

8

15

16

17

岩本 悠希

松尾 虎汰

藤井 咲久

13

14

16

17

18

清水 大翔

（

竹村 光史 （

西 一颯 （

髙杉 匠 （

上辻 理翔 （

柏原 俊宥 （

平井 健太郎 （

石原 勇剣 （

（

中 中河内 地区

）

）

涌井 天晴 （ 新東淀 中 ）地区

白石 碧雲 （ 四天王寺東

大阪市

中 南河内

堂岡 遼人 （ 久米田 中 泉南

3-12 1-12

3-6 1-6

4-3 2-3

4-11 2-11

4-1 2-1

4-15 2-15

4-4 2-4

4-5 2-5

4-12 2-12

4-6 2-6

4-2 2-2

4-10 2-10

4-7 2-7

4-13 2-13

4-16 2-16

4-8 2-8

4-9 2-9

4-14 2-14


